
Breads (V) (GF) (DF)

Sourdough, Turkish, White, GF with –
Vegemite / Peanut butter  / Honey / Nutella /
Strawberry jam / Marmalade 

 6.50

7.50Fruit Loaf 
Toasted with butter

24.00

Eggs Benny (GFO) (V) 

Free range poached eggs served on sourdough
with fresh baby spinach, your choice of crispy
bacon, smoked salmon, avocado or ham

24.00

Hash Stack 
Baby spinach, 2 hash browns with your choice of
halloumi or crispy bacon 2 poached eggs with
hollandaise sauce 

24.00

Breakfast Burger 
Grilled Turkish bread, crispy bacon, fried egg, hash
brown and cheese with Tomato or  BBQ sauce

20.00

Smashed avo, tomato salsa, feta, balsamic glaze,
2 poached eggs, dukkah, lemon watercress served
on sourdough
Add Bacon 6.5

Smashed Avocado

(GFO) Gluten Free Option 
(V)     Vegetarian 
(DF)   Dairy Free 

Sides
Bacon / 1/2 Avocado / Halloumi / 
Scrambled Eggs / Mushrooms

6.50

Two Eggs Poached or Fried / Hash Browns /
Danish Fetta / Baby Spinach / Grilled Tomato

6.00

Hot Chips served with aioli 10.50

Please see our black board for weekly specials

18.50Eggs Your Way 

Poached or fried with grilled tomato your
choice of toasted sourdough or Turkish bread
Add scrambled 1.0
Add Bacon 6.5

Slow cooked beef mince, vegetables, herbs,
with garlic sourdough & poached eggs. 

Coffee Sisters Savory Mince 18.50

BLAT

Crispy bacon, cos lettuce, tomato, avocado on
toasted Turkish bread with garlic aioli
served with chips

22.00

Scram & Fetta

Scrambled eggs, with shallots & feta, served with
pesto and 1 piece of sourdough. 

22.00

Please see our cabinet for:

Bircher Cup
Banana Bread (GF available)
Pear & Raspberry Bread
Ham Cheese Tomato Toastie
Ham Cheese Croissant
Chicken Cheese & Avocado Toastie
Frittata
B & E Muffin
Chicken Ceasar Wrap
Breakfast Wrap

Big Breakfast 

Crispy bacon, hash brown, grilled tomato, grilled
field mushrooms, chipolatas, fried eggs. Served
with sourdough or Turkish toast

26.00

10.00 
(under 12 years)

Kids Popper Apple | Organge Juice 

Kids Corner

Scrambled not available in kids size

7.50

Kitchen hours 
Monday | Tuesday  | Thursday | Friday 6am -12:30pm
Saturday 6am -12pm
Sunday 6:30am - 12pm

15% surcharge applies on public holidays 
7.5% surcharge on Sunday

Crispy bacon, fried or poached egg, 1 chipolata served
with white toast. 

4.00 

Large 
Small



Something to drink

4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
5.20
5.40
5.20
6.00
5.80
6.10
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
3.30
1.20

 Cup
8ozCoffee & Tea

Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Long Black
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Turmeric Latte
Affogato
Piccolo
Espresso
Short Macchiato
Long Macchiato (double shot)
Baby Chino
Extra Shot / Decafe

Tea
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green /
Lemongrass & Ginger / Peppermint / Chai

Smoothies
Mango Coco   Mango, banana, coconut, agave,
coconut water

Icecream                                         
Espresso Shot                                 
Soy / Almond / Lactose     
Coconut / Oat         

Frappes 8.90

Coffee  A smooth infusion of Bella
Ragazza served icy cold

Mocha Bella Ragazza blended with a smooth
creamy chocolate fudge

Dirty Chai  Bella Ragazza blended with a our
infused spice chai

Milkshakes
Chocolate / Strawberry / Caramel / Vanilla
Extra Ice Cream 1.20 per scoop

Iced Drinks
6.80
7.80
7.90
7.90
8.30
8.50
8.50

Ice Long Black
Iced Latte
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Chocolate
Iced Coffee
Iced Dirty Chai latte
Iced Mocha

Alcoholic Beverages 9.00
Sparkling / White wine / Red Wine / Beer

 Mug
12oz

 
16oz

Speciality Milk
Almond / Soy / Lactose / Coconut /
Oat

1.20

Syrups
Caramel  / Vanilla / Hazelnut / Maple /
Honey

1.00

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
6.10
6.40
6.10
6.40
6.10

6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.90
7.20
7.00
7.20
7.00

4.60 5.60 6.50

Cold Pressed Juice 10.00

OJ Freshly pressed seasonal oranges

Detox Beetroot , carrot , green apple , lemon,
ginger

Green Machine Kale, cucumber celery lemon,
ginger, green apple

Fruit Tingle  Watermelon, pineapple, orange, green
apple 

MYO choose 5 fruits  Orange / Pineapple / Apple /
Watermelon / Kale / Cucumber / Lemon / Ginger /
Carrot / Beetroot / Celery

 7.00 Kids

7.50 5.50 Kids

Chocolate  A non coffee based alternative
blended with smooth creamy chocolate desire

Caramelised Frappe  Bella Ragazza blended
with a smooth creamy caramel fudge

(3 Shots)

Speciality Milk
Almond / Soy / Lactose
Coconut / Oat

1.30
1.30

10.50

Green Machine  Mango, coconut, matcha, kale,
pineapple, coconut water

10.50

Acai Our sorbet Acai with guarana blended and
garnished with granola

10.50

Banana Frozen banana blended with ice cream
honey and cinnamon.

10.50

Dirty Banana Frozen banana blended with Bella
Ragazza espresso, ice cream, honey, cinnamon
Add chocolate 1.0

11.00

Extras
1.20
1.20
1.30
1.30

Please see our black board for weekly specials
15% surcharge applies on public holidays

7.5% surcharge on Sunday

Very Berry   Blueberry, blackberry, strawberry,
banana, coconut, coconut water 

10.50


