All day menu

Coffee Sisters choose to source local produce in support of our local community 15% surcharge applies on public holidays 7.5% surcharge on Sunday

Breads (V) (GF) (DF)	6.50
Sourdough, Turkish, White, GF with – Vegemite / Peanut butter / Honey / Nutella / Strawberry jam / Marmalade	
Fruit Loaf	7.50
Toasted with butter	
Coffee Sisters Savory Mince	18.50
Slow cooked beef mince, vegetables, herbs, with garlic sourdough & poached eggs.	
Eggs Your Way	18.50
Poached or fried with grilled tomato your choice of toasted sourdough or Turkish bread Add scrambled 1.0 Add Bacon 6.5	
Scram & Fetta	22.00
Scrambled eggs, with shallots & feta, served wit pesto and 1 piece of sourdough.	h
Smashed Avocado	24.00
Smashed avo, tomato salsa, feta, balsamic glaz 2 poached eggs, dukkah, lemon watercress serv on sourdough Add Bacon 6.5	
Hash Stack	24.00
Baby spinach, 2 hash browns with your choice of halloumi or crispy bacon 2 poached eggs with hollandaise sauce	f
Eggs Benny (GFO) (V)	24.00
Free range poached eggs served on sourdough with fresh baby spinach, your choice of crispy bacon, smoked salmon, avocado or ham	
Big Breakfast	26.00
Crispy bacon, hash brown, grilled tomato, grilled field mushrooms, chipolatas, fried eggs. Served with sourdough or Turkish toast	
Kitchen hours Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday 6am -12:30 Saturday 6am -12pm	pm

Sunday 6:30am - 12pm

afe

h nggar

BLAT	22.00		
Crispy bacon, cos lettuce, tomato, a toasted Turkish bread with garlic aid served with chips			
Breakfast Burger	20.00		
Grilled Turkish bread, crispy bacon, fried egg, hash brown and cheese with Tomato or BBQ sauce			
Sides			
Bacon / 1/2 Avocado / Halloumi / Scrambled Eggs / Mushrooms	6.50		
Two Eggs Poached or Fried / Hash E Danish Fetta / Baby Spinach / Grille			
Hot Chips served with aioli	_{Large} 10.50 Small 7.50		
(GFO) Gluten Free Option (V) Vegetarian			
(DF) Dairy Free			

Kids Conner (under 12 years)

10.00

Crispy bacon, fried or poached egg, 1 chipolata served

with white toast. Scrambled not available in kids size

Kids Popper Apple | Organge Juice

4.00

Please see our cabinet for:

Bircher Cup Banana Bread (GF available) Pear & Raspberry Bread Ham Cheese Tomato Toastie Ham Cheese Croissant Chicken Cheese & Avocado Toastie Frittata B & E Muffin Chicken Ceasar Wrap Breakfast Wrap

Please see our black board for weekly specials

Something to drink

-Coffee & Tea	Cup ^{8oz}	Mug 12oz	16oz
Cappuccino	4.90	5.90	6.80
Flat White	4.90	5.90	6.80
Latte	4.90	5.90	6.80
Long Black	4.90	5.90	6.80
Hot Chocolate	5.20	6.10	6.90
Mocha	5.40	6.40	7.20
Chai Latte	5.20	6.10	7.00
Dirty Chai Latte	6.00	6.40	7.20
Turmeric Latte	5.80	6.10	7.00
Affogato	6.10		
Piccolo	4.90		
Espresso	4.90		
Short Macchiato	4.90		
Long Macchiato (double shot)	4.90		
Baby Chino	3.30		
Extra Shot / Decafe	1.20		
Speciality Milk Almond / Soy / Lactose / Coconut / Oat	1.20		
Syrups Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut / Maple Honey	1.00 e /		
Tea English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Greer Lemongrass & Ginger / Peppermint ,	1/	5.60	6.50

Cold Pressed Juice 10.00 7.00 Kids

OJ Freshly pressed seasonal oranges

Detox Beetroot , carrot , green apple , lemon, ginger

Green Machine Kale, cucumber celery lemon, ginger, green apple

Fruit Tingle Watermelon, pineapple, orange, green apple

MYO choose 5 fruits Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Watermelon / Kale / Cucumber / Lemon / Ginger / Carrot / Beetroot / Celery

Milkshakes

7.50 5.50 Kids

Chocolate / Strawberry / Caramel / Vanilla Extra Ice Cream 1.20 per scoop

Please see our black board for weekly specials

15% surcharge applies on public holidays 7.5% surcharge on Sunday

Frappes

Coffee A smooth infusion of Bella Ragazza served icy cold

Mocha Bella Ragazza blended with a smooth creamy chocolate fudge

Dirty Chai Bella Ragazza blended with a our infused spice chai

Chocolate A non coffee based alternative blended with smooth creamy chocolate desire

Caramelised Frappe Bella Ragazza blended with a smooth creamy caramel fudge

Iced Drinks (3 Shots)

Ice Long Black	6.80
Iced Latte	7.80
Iced Chai Latte	7.90
Iced Chocolate	7.90
Iced Coffee	8.30
Iced Dirty Chai latte	8.50
Iced Mocha	8.50
Speciality Milk	
Almond / Soy / Lactose	1.30
Coconut / Oat	1.30

Smoothies

Mango Coco Mango, banana, coconut, agave, coconut water	10.50
Green Machine Mango, coconut, matcha, kale, pineapple, coconut water	10.50
Very Berry Blueberry, blackberry, strawberry, banana, coconut, coconut water	10.50
Acai Our sorbet Acai with guarana blended and garnished with granola	10.50
Banana Frozen banana blended with ice cream honey and cinnamon.	10.50
Dirty Banana Frozen banana blended with Bella Ragazza espresso, ice cream, honey, cinnamon Add chocolate 1.0	11.00

Extras

Icecream	1.20
Espresso Shot	1.20
Soy / Almond / Lactose	1.30
Coconut / Oat	1.30

Alcoholic Beverages

Sparkling / White wine / Red Wine / Beer

9.00